
KEY STAGE 4 

DIRECTOR OF KEY STAGE 3 (KS4): Florence Kruczyk KruczykF@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 10 

HEAD OF YEAR Garfield Hall HallG@hendonschool.co.uk  

DEPUTY HEAD OF YEAR Mazen Amar AmmarM@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 10 FORM TUTORS 

FORM NAME EMAIL 

10.1 Lorena Ibra 
Sana Anwar (Mon, Tue, Wed) 

IbraL@hendonschool.co.uk  
AnwarS@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.2 Caseter Wilson WilsonC@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.3 Fahad Tahir TahirF@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.4 Swarbani Das DasS@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.5 Jack Rienecker RieneckerJ@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.6 Nimisha Raghwani RaghwaniN@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.7 Sam Aylward AylwardS@hendonschool.co.uk  

10.8 Mazen Amar  AmmarM@hendonschool.co.uk  

 

YEAR 11 

HEAD OF YEAR Ticah Fearon FearonT@hendonschool.co.uk  

DEPUTY HEAD OF YEAR Kamran Amauri AmauriK@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 11 FORM TUTORS 

FORM NAME EMAIL 

11.1 Chetna Patel  PatelC@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.2 Noah Tobias TobiasN@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.3 Andrew Meldrum MeldrumA@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.4 Bilal Sair SairB@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.5 Ryan Watson WatsonR@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.6 Martina Schmid (Tue-Fri)  
Michelle Cowles (Mon,Tue, Fri) 

Schmid@hendonschool.co.uk  
CowlesM@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.7 Amy Goodman GoodmanA@hendonschool.co.uk  

11.8 Kamran Amauri    AmauriK@hendonschool.co.uk  
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